APEX PRODUCT LINE SPECS
SIDE BY SIDE COMPARISON
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_ APEX 500 | APEX 700 | APEX 1200 | APEX 2000 | APEX 4000 | APEX 6500

Optimal Cooling
(Sq.Ft)

Velocity
Reach
Noise Level

Water Reserve
(Gallons)

Fan Diameter

Product Weight
(without Water)

CFM’s
Power Cord
Length

Dimensions

Jetstream
Replacement

Up to 500

40

55ft

58

13

NA

70

800

12ft

H46xD19.5xW22

PACJS2301A1

Up to 700

37

60ft

58

22

NA

80

1400

12ft

H52xD24xW27

PACJS2301A1

Up to 1200

25

40ft

51

40

19

134

4000

12ft

H58xD26xW42

PACJS2401A1

Up to 2000

28

60ft

58

45

24

191

6700

12ft

H68xD30xW54

PACJS2501A1

Up to 4000

25

50ft

62

55

36

220

13250

12ft

H77xD33xW63

PACJS2601A1

Up to 6500

24

40ft

68

66

48

290

22000

12ft

H90xD39xW78

PACJS2701A1
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